Bridge Healthcare by Pelstar provides clinically advanced Safe
Patient Handling, pressure injury prevention, and infection
prevention products that result in positive healthcare
outcomes.
S A F E  PAT I E N T  H A N D L I N G  &
P R E S S U R E  I N J U R Y  P R E V E N T I O N
2
With over 25 years of experience, our team has been providing solutions to enhance care and safety across the

when not in use
5
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION PACKAGE
PS34SPUL   BridgeAIR™ Mattress Single Patient Use Full, 34” x 78” 10/cs
PS39SPUL BridgeAIR™ Mattress Single Patient Use Full, 39” x 78” 10/cs
PS50SPUL BridgeAIR™ Mattress Single Patient Use Full, 50” x 78” 5/cs
PS34SPUS BridgeAIR™ Mattress Single Patient Use Half, 34” x 48” 10/cs
PS39SPUS BridgeAIR™ Mattress Single Patient Use Half, 39” x 48” 10/cs
PS34SPULVS BridgeAIR™ Connect Mattress Single Patient Use Full, 34” x 78” with Velcro Straps 10/cs
PS39SPULVS BridgeAIR™ Connect Mattress Single Patient Use Full, 39” x 78” with Velcro Straps 10/cs
PS50SPULVS BridgeAIR™ Connect Mattress Single Patient Use Full, 50” x 78” with Velcro Straps 5/cs
BHUT120 BridgeAIR™ Air Supply 1/ea
BHUARCRT BridgeAIR™ Transport Cart 1/ea
BH-BD8040 BreatheDRY™ Protect Full, 39” x 78”, BridgeAIR™ Absorbent Protection Pad 20/cs
BH-BD3135 BreatheDRY™ Standard 31” x 35”, BridgeAIR™ Absorbent Protection Pad 60/cs
BH-BD3756 BreatheDRY™ Standard 37” x 56”, BridgeAIR™ Absorbent Protection Pad 60/cs
BH-BD4839 BreatheDRY™ Plus 48”x 39”, BridgeAIR™ Absorbent Protection Pad 30/cs
BridgeAIR™ Mattresses are also Available in Reusable Sizes
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
BridgeAIR™ Air Supply and
BridgeAIR™ Transport Cart